
WORLD RECORD 36.84 JAMAICA JAM London (GBR) 11 AUG 2012

UNIVERSIADE RECORD 38.42 ITALIA ITA Ciudad de Mexico (MEX) 13 SEP 1979

Rk Bib NUSF Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
1105
1101
1104
1108

THA - THAILAND
NAMSUWAN Kritsada
CHUANGCHAI Bandit
MEENAPRA Jirapong
SATHOENGRAM Jaran

6 0.149 39.43 Q

2
130
127
125
131

BRA - BRAZIL
NASCIMENTO PARAIZO Jonatha
GOMES DA SILVA JUNI Aldemir
DOS SANTOS Aliffer Junior
OLIVEIRA CONSTANTINO Gabriel

5 0.154 39.80

3
166
163
162
161

CAN - CANADA
MOSELEY Ingvar Mackenzi
MAKINDE Oluwasegun Vict
MAC NEILL Gregory Scott W
LINDE James Kenneth

7 0.170 40.01 SB

4
1040
1042
1033
1039

SRI - SRI LANKA
KULARATHNA Godayalage Ruwa
NILAWEERA Akhila Imantha
AGALAKADA ARACHC S
KOTTAHACHCHI Kavindu Araliya

4 0.177 41.96 SB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Legend:
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank SB Season Best
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MEN'S 4X100M RELAY
男男 公公公公4X100
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